
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Javelin Throw W75+ (400)
Judge: 

Evaun Williams GBR Porto Alegre, BRA 13-10-22WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 29.92
Evaun Williams GBR Toruń, POL 19-03-27WORLD RECORD MASTERS (80) 27.51
Rachel Hanssens BEL Lebbeke, BEL 14-06-15WORLD RECORD MASTERS (85) 18.96
Harriet Bloemker USA Lincoln, USA 22-07-16WORLD RECORD MASTERS (90) 16.98
Olga Kotelko CAN Budapest, HUN 14-03-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (95) 11.24
Ruth Frith AUS Southport, AUS 09-08-23WORLD RECORD MASTERS (100) 6.43

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-29  15:00:01

End: 23-03-29  16:08:00

1 361 Jarmila KLIMESOVA W75 22.94  SB   Czech Republic

2 573 Kirsti VIITANEN W80 21.62     Finland

3 2401 Elise Marie WÅLE W80 19.97  SB   Norway

4 504 Varpu HOLMBERG W80 19.60     Finland

5 2143 Marta ADAMSONE W80 17.98     Latvia

6 899 Christa HELMKE W80 14.30     Germany

7 1119 Gehild Monika SCHWANZ W80 12.37     Germany

8 4152 Barbara WARREN W75 10.31     United States of America

9 4014 Louise GUARDINO W80  9.22     United States of America

10 2537 Ewa FRĄCKOWIAK W85  9.07     Poland

11 4129 Angela STAAB W80  8.08     United States of America

12 4052 Gloria KRUG W90  8.01     United States of America

13 4031 Karen HUFF-PAWLIK W80  7.74     United States of America

1643 Bhagwani DEVI W95 DNS     India

I II III IV V VI

22.47 21.23 21.97 20.76 22.00 22.94Jarmila KLIMESOVA

21.62 20.72 19.98 x x xKirsti VIITANEN

19.97 x x 17.96 x 16.91Elise Marie WÅLE

19.60 x 19.11 19.44 18.40 19.09Varpu HOLMBERG

16.39 17.98 17.47 16.91 15.71 16.67Marta ADAMSONE

14.30 13.78 13.84 x 13.14 13.37Christa HELMKE

12.37 9.71 11.64 11.02 9.86 11.10Gehild Monika SCHWANZ

9.00 8.35 10.31 8.88 6.52 7.58Barbara WARREN

9.22 7.54 7.95 7.23 8.07 xLouise GUARDINO

8.23 8.40 8.65 9.07 x 8.47Ewa FRĄCKOWIAK

8.08 7.75 7.63 7.78 7.35 7.61Angela STAAB

7.40 7.58 8.01 rGloria KRUG

7.74 x 7.70Karen HUFF-PAWLIK

Bhagwani DEVI
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W75
1 Final Jarmila KLIMESOVA Czech Republic 22.941  SB   

2 Final Barbara WARREN United States of America 10.318     

CATEGORY: W80
1 Final Kirsti VIITANEN Finland 21.622     

2 Final Elise Marie WÅLE Norway 19.973  SB   

3 Final Varpu HOLMBERG Finland 19.604     

4 Final Marta ADAMSONE Latvia 17.985     

5 Final Christa HELMKE Germany 14.306     

6 Final Gehild Monika SCHWANZ Germany 12.377     

7 Final Louise GUARDINO United States of America  9.229     

8 Final Angela STAAB United States of America  8.0811     

9 Final Karen HUFF-PAWLIK United States of America  7.7413     

CATEGORY: W85
1 Final Ewa FRĄCKOWIAK Poland  9.0710     

CATEGORY: W90
1 Final Gloria KRUG United States of America  8.0112     

CATEGORY: W95
Final Bhagwani DEVI India DNSDNS     
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